
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LISTA CIVICA INSIEME
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - VALENTINA 0 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 14 11 75 

  2 - FABRIZIO B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 10 

  3 - NAIDA BECC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 2 5 26 

  4 - VITTORIA B 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 8 66 

  5 - MAURO CIUF 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 

  6 - DJOUMAN CO 6 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

  7 - MARTINA FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 21 

  8 - MARCELLO L 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 10 28 

  9 - GRAZIANO M 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 27 

 10 - VERONICA M 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 11 

 11 - TOMAS MALA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 11 5 62 

 12 - MAURIZIO M 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8 23 

 13 - ALEX PAGAN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 33 

 14 - ELENA SERR 9 1 5 3 2 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 1 1 41 

 15 - GRAZIANO S 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 6 1 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 23 

 16 - SOCRATE SI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 

 Totali 21 3 11 9 10 5 3 10 9 10 7 5 7 4 5 10 9 39 47 57 479 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

LISTA CIVICA INSIEME
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - VALENTINA 16 8 5 3 1 1 75 

  2 - FABRIZIO B 4 1 0 0 0 0 10 

  3 - NAIDA BECC 4 4 2 0 0 0 26 

  4 - VITTORIA B 14 9 10 0 0 0 66 

  5 - MAURO CIUF 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 

  6 - DJOUMAN CO 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 

  7 - MARTINA FO 7 7 2 0 0 0 21 

  8 - MARCELLO L 5 4 3 0 0 0 28 

  9 - GRAZIANO M 0 0 0 0 2 12 27 

 10 - VERONICA M 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 

 11 - TOMAS MALA 9 3 10 0 0 1 62 

 12 - MAURIZIO M 3 2 2 0 1 0 23 

 13 - ALEX PAGAN 12 6 7 0 0 0 33 

 14 - ELENA SERR 2 0 2 1 1 2 41 

 15 - GRAZIANO S 0 0 0 1 0 0 23 

 16 - SOCRATE SI 2 0 4 0 0 0 7 

 Totali 78 44 47 6 7 16 479 
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